
Plac. STIGFÄRG Namn Adress Ort Klubb Klass Resultat Skilje

1 Grön Melinda Runarsson Norrskedika 466 Östhammar Östhammar D 149 16

2 Grön Theres Andersson Forsby vägen 6A Knivsta Knivstaortens JSK D 143 97

3 Grön Ingalill sundström Håkansbo 104 Lövstabruk D 142 101

4 Grön Monika Andersson Viktor Rydbergs g.14 Uppsala Knivstaortens JSK D 127 38

5 Grön Britt-Louise Rönn Börje Brunnby Uppsala Börje JSK D 94 1

6 Grön Emelie Eriksson Läbonäs 27 Björklinge D 88 4

7 Grön Anna Lindh Storhullsjön 404 Stöde Wiskan D 77 30

8 Grön Yvonne Fahlborg Väddika 120 Gimo ÖJSK D 53 6

9 Grön Siw Hansson Myntgatan 33B Falun D 44 10

10 Grön Charlotte Gavestam Bergslagsresan 152 Uppsala Östhammar JSK D 37 0

11 Grön Camilla Eriksson Marielund Labruden 555 Uppsala D 30 10

12 Grön Linn Pudas Marielund 411 Uppsala D 28 0

1 Grön Emelie Runarsson Norrskedika 466 Östhammar Östhammar J 131 9

2 Grön John Johnson Sixbo vägen 4 Österfärnebo J 89 16

3 Grön Rasmus Kuure Fastebo 212 Tobo J 71 10

4 Grön Emelie Andersson Skuttunge Eke 104 Bälinge Skuttunge J 32 0

1 Grön Bengt Andersson Källbergatorp Alunda Östhammar V 159 159

2 Grön Hans Eriksson Jakob Olsväg 4 Tierp V 159 109

3 Grön Håkan Vikberg Rasbo-Vallby 173 Uppsala Börje JSK V 159 19

4 Grön Peter Larsson Kulla Räfsta Gård Örsundsbro V 157 137

5 Grön Lars Westergren Sladaberg 303 Hållnäs V 149 18

6 Grön Örjan Andersson Harsbo 25 Järlåsa Börje JSK V 148 94

7 Grön Anders Tennemar Rubanksvägen 20 Östervåla V 148 91

8 Grön Mikael Andersson Skuttunge Eke 128 Bälinge Skuttunge V 147 13

9 Grön Bo Carlsson Skarsjö v.10 Rimbo Roslagens JSK V 146 39

10 Grön Ingemar Lönnövik Elinge 120 Skärplinge V 146 8

11 Grön Mats Engwall Fors V 144 85

DAMKLASS

JUNIORKLASS

VETERANKLASS

Grön stig Ärentuna söndag 5 maj



12 Grön Hans Larsson Rubanksvägen 16 Östervåla V 144 47

13 Grön Yngve Bergström Solbo Varmsätra Sala V 144 35

14 Grön Rolf Sörehall Forsmark Tixelfjärden 114 Östhammar Östhammars JSK V 143 41

15 Grön Sören Söderstedt Berga 107 Alunda V 143 12

16 Grön Raul Larsson Västersälja 214 Östervåla V 142 3

17 Grön Åke Persson Hamre 196 Arboga Arboga SPK V 141 68

18 Grön Ulf Lindgren Storhagen Skyttorp Kungstomts SK V 140 28

19 Grön Sören Tillberg Skogsvägen 15 Upplands Väsby V 138 12

20 Grön Jan Eriksson Kroksbo 170 Runhällen V 136 48

21 Grön Kenneth Öhman Stationsvägen 10 Tobo V 134 33

22 Grön Erik Brodén Olbo 133 Östervåla V 132 17

23 Grön Sven-Erik Fernberg Hällen Hyttan Sala V 132 10

24 Grön Åke Andersson Älby Björklinge V 132 7

25 Grön Per-olof Löfblom Norrskedikagruvor 125 Östhammar V 128 5

26 Grön Kjell Huldén Lievägen 1 Härnösand HJK V 126 30

27 Grön Yngve Andersson Skogsvägen 47 Uppsala Börje JSK V 126 3

28 Grön Röger Sköldenklev Gävlevägen 46B 1tr Tierp Tierp V 123 30

29 Grön Kjell Ytterberg Hagvägen 14 Hallstavik V 122 68

30 Grön Leif Ahrnqvist Mariebergsvägen 25 Östhammar V 122 38

31 Grön Bruno Vestergren Gävle väg 44c Tierp V 122 16

32 Grön Harry Berglund Fasanvägen 4 Gimo Gimo SK V 121 18

33 Grön Bernt Granlöf Krokväg 570 Hammarstrand V 121 14

34 Grön Peter Eriksson Vibacka vägen 4 Bålsta Håbo V 121 4

35 Grön Folke Edin Henriksberg Faxan 56 Uppsala V 108 40

36 Grön Jörgen Jakobsson Näsby 103 Almunge V 98 12

37 Grön Christer Morling Ängsklocke V137 Lidingö Lidingö V 98 7

38 Grön Birger Hägglund Skuttunge Eke 104 Bälinge Skuttunge V 94 17

39 Grön Karl-Erik Björkman Tjärdals vägen 17A Tobo V 91 16

40 Grön Bernt Eriksson Lillavägen Enköping Enköping N.V V 83 15

1 Grön Mats-Owe Andersson Lund v.5 Heby Norrby JSK YO 159 49

2 Grön Johan Ekman Eskesta 302 Tierp YO 157 79

3 Grön Alf Lindbom Sunnakil 120 Möklinta YO 154 134

YNGRE OLDBOYS



4 Grön Sven-Olof Ivarsson Swedsbo 6 By Kyrkby YO 154 47

5 Grön Jan-Olof Mårtensson Källberga 101 Alunda YO 153 137

6 Grön Tomas Westholm Åsgrind 3 Möklinta YO 150 83

7 Grön Sven-Erik Larsson Elinge 118 Skärplinge YO 150 24

8 Grön Torgny Öhman Vikstavägen 3 Skyttorp Yo 149 93

9 Grön Thor Göransson Storhullsjön Stöd Wiskan YO 149 38

10 Grön Ingemar Nygårds Slättbergs By 54 leksand YO 146 65

11 Grön Anders Eriksson Karby Örbyhus YO 146 56

12 Grön John Fredriksson Rävsjövägen 110 Morgongåva Jansjö YO 144 16

13 Grön Stefan Ekström Ramstö V.44B Björklinge Östervåla YO 142 34

14 Grön Kjell Losbjer Norra Skogen Essingholm 486 Arboga Arboga SPK YO 140 38

15 Grön Conny Lindgren Dalavägen 7 Upplands Väsby Rosersberg YO 136 43

16 Grön Tommy Åberg Grönsinka vägen 166 Horndal YO 136 36

17 Grön Leif Gunnarsson Brovägen 25 Norrtälje YO 136 6

18 Grön Åke andersson Däcksta 139 Gimo Östhammar JSK YO 136 2

19 Grön Fredrik Gustafsson Trasthagsvägen 16 Uppsala YO 135 55

20 Grön Stig Härdin Hummelvägen 10 Öregrund YO 135 18

21 Grön Håkan Johansson Krubbvägen 7 Björklinge YO 130 68

22 Grön Mikael Olsson Sixbo vägen 20 Österfärnebo YO 130 15

23 Grön Christer Karlsson Sund 408 Östhammar YO 129 37

24 Grön Joakim Höglund Laggarbo 105 Sala YO 125 9

25 Grön Tord Lindström Storzbrovägen 16 Åkersberga YO 125 5

26 Grön Jan Löfgren Rudun 105 Harbo YO 122 10

27 Grön Eskil Tillberg Kolmile vägen 12 Upplands Väsby YO 121 7

28 Grön Ola Sundin Faringe Ösby Almunge YO 118 69

29 Grön Johnny Sundin Faringe Ösby Almunge YO 116 37

30 Grön Per Pettersson Rosta 27 Uppsala YO 116 31

31 Grön Roine Ärlig Alberga 219 Björklinge YO 109 18

32 Grön Tommy Larsson Kungstomt V.10 Skyttorp Kungstomts SK YO 105 23

33 Grön Bengt-Åke Eriksson Baultebo Tierp YO 102 33

34 Grön Peter Olsson Norrbro 21 Järbo Jädraås JSF YO 89 11

35 Grön Thomas Berglund Olof Skötkonungs väg 17 Hägnas HK YO 83 10

36 Grön Nicklas Skogh Fängsjövägen 3 Österfärnebo YO 53 6



1 Grön Torbjörn Hanqvist Banvaktarens väg 5 Rimbo Ö 159 139

2 Grön Björn Blackne Blackhota 115 Bälinge Börje SK Ö 158 128

3 Grön Roger Ytterberg Häverövägen 14 Hallstavik Ö 158 118

4 Grön Andreas Eriksson Bangårdsgatan 14C Tierp Tierps Skeetklubb Ö 157 99

5 Grön Jan Söderqvist Syding Ösby 105 Alunda Ö 155 46

6 Grön Mattias Ehn PL 152 Västerfärnebo Ö 154 127

7 Grön  Jörgen Gustafsson Prästgårdsvägen 14c Upplands väsby Rosersbergs JSK Ö 154 109

8 Grön Johan Jansson Åkerby 409 Skärplinge Ö 151 21

9 Grön Stefan Trolin Västervad 140 Möklinta Ö 150 129

10 Grön Thomas Eriksson Gryta Björnome 9 Örsundsbro Lagunda Ö 150 47

11 Grön Torgny Nordin Bråstagatan 4B Sala Ö 148 41

12 Grön Andreas Landström Fröslunda 23 Örsundsbro Ö 148 17

13 Grön Philip Jakobsson Näsby Björkudden 115 Almunge Almunge Ö 145 68

14 Grön Kristoffer Eklind Visbäck 125 Möklinta Ö 145 28

15 Grön Victor Johansson Nyhamravägen 6 Heby Norrby JSK Ö 144 6

16 Grön André Eklund Hallonvägen 3A Jädraås Jädraås JSF Ö 143 95

17 Grön Roger Olsson Edebovägen 72 Hallstavik Ö 143 17

18 Grön Erik Wigren Ulftorp 39 Jädraås Jädraås JSF Ö 142 90

19 Grön Ulf Sjölander knutstå 8 Stöde WSKG Ö 142 7

20 Grön Patrik Jansson Berg 215 Örbyhus Vendel Ö 140 42

21 Grön Alessandro Norlin Norrö Ringvägen 24 Åkersberga Ö 140 39

22 Grön Mattias Nordlund Gösta Wahlströms Väg 5 Uppsala Norrby JSK Ö 139 7

23 Grön Robin Jonsson Axbovägen Tierp Ö 138 46

24 Grön Stefan öhman Gärdesvägen 6 Örbyhus Ö 138 30

25 Grön Anton E Blomkvist Skämsta 212 Tierp Ö 137 76

26 Grön Mattias Persson Hallongatan 39 Älta Bromma JSK Ö 137 34

27 Grön Göran Andersson Väddika 120 Gimo ÖJSK Ö 137 4

28 Grön Markus Pärsson Broddby 115 Tobo Ö 135 2

29 Grön Niklas Gullberg Sandbo 17 Ärentuna Ö 134 12

30 Grön Hans Bergström Västerberga 142 Uppsala Ö 133 31

31 Grön Kasper Eisner Höglundavägen 5 6tr Jordbro Jordbro Ö 131 9

32 Grön Lars-Håkan Eklund Ekudden Krusaberg 904 Uppsala Ö 129 24

ÖPPEN KLASS



33 Grön Oskar Ekman Eskesta 367 Tierp Ö 129 21

34 Grön Tony Johansson Läbonäs 27 Björklinge Ö 126 19

35 Grön Joakim Båke Stubbvretsvägen 15 Tyresö Tyrved Ö 124 24

36 Grön Fredrik Ljung Marielund Labruden 555 Uppsala Ö 123 40

37 Grön Emil Åberg Grönsinka 10 Horndal Ö 123 6

38 Grön Lars Kylin Bergsstigen 8 Knivsta Ö 122 18

39 Grön Markus Jokinen Skattmansö 419 Vittinge Norrby JSK Ö 121 3

40 Grön Christopher Eriksson Vargvägen 3 Tierp Ö 120 8

41 Grön Henrik Vikberg Risinge Doktorsgården 133 Gimo Ö 119 42

42 Grön Urban Fredriksson Tavastehus G.28 Kista Roserberg Ö 118 19

43 Grön Jan Grönvall Hedesundavägen 21 Valbo Valbo SSK Ö 118 8

44 Grön Jörgen Wilhelmsson Friberga vägen 3 Järvlåsa Ö 114 42

45 Grön Alexander Särs Valparbo 187 Tierp Ö 114 13

46 Grön Daniel Eriksson Mariebergsvägen 13 Östhammar Ö 114 0

47 Grön Olle Wallingstam Ås 108 Möklinta Ö 112 75

48 Grön Thomas Bodason Fastebo 212 Tobo Ö 110 30

49 Grön Tony Sparf Sävastebo 111 Bälinge Ö 110 7

50 Grön Torbjörn Vång Ullbolstra 308 Bälinge Ullbostra Jaktlag Ö 108 7

51 Grön Ted Larsson Stallbacken 8 Bergshamra Ö 106 12

52 Grön Christer Andersson Uppsala 108 Örbyhus Ö 105 23

53 Grön Emil Adeen Rosshyttan 160 Västerfärnebo Ö 104 30

54 Grön Odd Fredriksson Vansjö 312 Heby Vansjö Ö 102 21

55 Grön Teodor Eriksson Gryta Björnome 9 Örsundsbro Lagunda Ö 100 5

56 Grön Mats Olsson Mossvägen 23 A Sandviken Jädraås JSF Ö 98 8

57 Grön Viktor Strid Färnebo vägen 896 Österfärnebo Ö 95 40

58 Grön Conny Nyman Limexvägen 8 Tobo Vendel Ö 94 0

59 Grön Thomas Bodason Fastebo 212 Tobo Ö 93 19

60 Grön Patrik Pamp Varleda Vägen 15 Rånäs Ö 88 26

61 Grön Rickard Pettersson Kullenvägen 8 Morgongåva Vänsjö Ö 88 22

62 Grön Anton Eriksson Tjädervägen 4 Gimo Ö 77 6

63 Grön Carl Mohlin Ymer Gatan 26C Uppsala Ö 72 20

64 Grön Parik Lilja Västra Vad 315 Tierp Ö 66 28

65 Grön Peter Folkesson Domherrevägen 46 Säter Säter Jaktskytte Ö 57 1



66 Grön Mikael Boivie Bärby äng 4 Uppsala Ö 47 2

67 Grön Håkan Karlsson Lövuddsvägen 13 Örbyhus Vendel Ö 0 0

Plac. STIGFÄRG Namn Adress Ort Klubb Klass Resultat Skilje

1 Gul Theres Andersson Forsby vägen 6A Knivsta Knivstaortens JSK D 140 18

2 Gul Monika Andersson Viktor Rydbergs g.14 Uppsala Knivstaortens JSK D 133 4

3 Gul Ingalill sundström Håkansbo 104 Lövstabruk D 130 10

4 Gul Inger Ivarsson Alsta 247 Uppsala Börje JSK D 126 100

5 Gul Elin Andersson Vännstavilund 2 Björklinge Skuttunge D 101 3

6 Gul Camilla Eriksson Marielund Labruden 555 Uppsala D 60 0

7 Gul Linn Pudas Marielund 411 Uppsala D 50 0

1 Gul Rasmus Kuure Fastebo 212 Tobo J 82 10

1 Gul Bo Carlsson Skarsjö v.10 Rimbo Roslagens JSK V 155 135

2 Gul Hans Larsson Rubanksvägen 16 Östervåla V 153 48

3 Gul Åke Persson Hamre 196 Arboga Arboga SPK V 153 33

4 Gul Sören Söderstedt Berga 107 Alunda V 152 108

5 Gul Mats Engwall Fors V 152 97

6 Gul Bengt Andersson Källbergatorp Alunda Östhammar V 152 48

7 Gul Peter Larsson Kulla Räfsta Gård Örsundsbro V 149 69

8 Gul Ingemar Lönnövik Elinge 120 Skärplinge V 149 68

9 Gul Sven-Erik Fernberg Hällen Hyttan Sala V 141 27

10 Gul Yngve Bergström Solbo Varmsätra Sala V 138 40

11 Gul Bo Ivarsson Alsta 247 Uppsala Börje JSK V 138 20

12 Gul Raul Larsson Västersälja 214 Östervåla V 137 38

13 Gul Peter Eriksson Vidbackavägen 4 Bålsta Håbo V 134 80

14 Gul Roger Sköldenklev Gävlevägen 46B 1tr Tierp Tierp V 121 18

Gul stig Ärentuna söndag 5 maj

DAMKLASS

JUNIORKLASS

VETERANKLASS



15 Gul Christer Morling Ängsklocke V137 Lidingö Lidingö V 105 8

1 Gul Alf Lindbom Sunnakil 120 Möklinta YO 160 12

2 Gul Stefan Ekström Ramstö V.44B Björklinge Östervåla YO 157 137

3 Gul Mats-Owe Andersson Lund v.5 Heby Norrby JSK YO 157 109

4 Gul Tomas Westholm Åsgrind 3 Möklinta YO 156 106

5 Gul Sven-Olof Ivarsson Smedsbo 6 By Kyrkby YO 153 14

6 Gul Christer Karlsson Sund 408 Östhammar YO 149 26

7 Gul Ingemar Nygårds Slättbergs by 54 leksand YO 146 19

8 Gul Joakim Höglund Laggarbo 105 Sala YO 144 8

9 Gul Kjell Losbjer Norra Skogen Essingholm 486 Aro Arboga SPK YO 143 5

10 Gul Leif Gunnarsson Brovägen 25 Norrtälje YO 138 6

11 Gul Tommy Åberg Grönsinka vägen 166 Horndal YO 137 1

12 Gul Jörgen Andersson Kolbacksvägen 34 Ingarö HJK YO 135 17

13 Gul Anders Pettersson Askarbäck 401 Björklinge Börje JSK YO 134 80

14 Gul Sven-Erik Larsson Elinge 118 Skärplinge YO 133 23

15 Gul Thomas Berglund Olof Skötkonungs väg 17 Hägnas HK YO 128 19

16 Gul Fredrik Gustafsson Trasthagsvägen 16 Uppsala YO 126 15

17 Gul Jörgen Andersson Kolbacksvägen 34 Ingarö HJK YO 126 12

18 Gul Rolf Westerberg Långviksnäs Möja Möja YO 101 26

19 Gul Rolf Westerberg Långviksnäs Möja Möja YO 89 13

1 Gul Johan Jansson Åkerby 409 Skärplinge Ö 159 129

2 Gul Stefan Trolin Västervad 140 Möklinta Ö 157 49

3 Gul Kristoffer Eklind Visbäck 125 Möklinta Ö 157 39

4 Gul Jan Söderqvist Syding Ösby 105 Alunda Ö 151 35

5 Gul Torgny Nordin Bråstagatan 4B Sala Ö 150 19

6 Gul Olle Wallingstam Ås 108 Mö Ö 149 106

7 Gul Håkan Karlsson Lövuddsvägen 13 Örbyhus Vendel Ö 149 44

8 Gul Andreas Eriksson Bangårdsgatan 14C Tierp Tierps Skeetklubb Ö 146 115

9 Gul Christopher Eriksson Vargvägen 3 Tierp Ö 146 103

10 Gul Roger Olsson Edebovägen 72 Hallstavik Ö 145 48

11 Gul Torbjörn Hanqvist Banvaktarens väg 5 Rimbo Ö 144 80

ÖPPEN KLASS
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12 Gul Thomas Eriksson Örsundsbro Lagunda Ö 144 20

13 Gul Robin Jonsson Axbovägen Tierp Ö 143 9

14 Gul Håkan Johansson Krubbvägen 7 Björklinge Ö 136 45

15 Gul Mattias Ehn PL 152 Västerfärnebo Ö 133 44

16 Gul Fredrik Ljung Marielund Labruden 555 Uppsala Ö 133 37

17 Gul Kasper Eisner Höglundavägen 5 6tr Jordbro Jordbro Ö 130 72

18 Gul Jan Grönvall Hedesundavägen 21 Valbo Valbo SSK Ö 129 26

19 Gul Patrik Jansson Berg 215 Örbyhus Vendel Ö 125 10

20 Gul Emil Adeen Rosshyttan 160 Västerfärnebo Ö 124 0

21 Gul Jörgen Gustavsson Prästgårdsvägen 14c Upplands Väsby Rosersberg JSK Ö 123 22

22 Gul Thomas Andersson Arkitektvägen 60 Vänge Börje JSK Ö 123 8

23 Gul Anton Eriksson Tjädervägen 4 Gimo Ö 122 2

24 Gul Joakim Båke Stubbvretsvägen 15 Tyresö Tyrved Ö 118 9

25 Gul Teodor Eriksson Gryta Björnome 9 Örsundsbro Lagunda Ö 117 1

26 Gul Daniel Eriksson Mariebergsvägen 13 Östhammar Ö 110 32

27 Gul Urban Fredriksson Tavastehus G.28 Kista Roserberg Ö 109 8

28 Gul Oskar Westerberg Långviksnäs 326 Möja Möja Ö 103 16

29 Gul Henrik Vikberg Risinge Doktorsgården 133 Gimo Ö 101 7

30 Gul Ted Larsson Stallbacken 8 Bergshamra Ö 100 8

31 Gul Victor Johansson Nyhamravägen 6 Heby Norrby JSK Ö 95 4

32 Gul Mikael Boivie Bärby äng 4 Uppsala Ö 94 5

33 Gul David Pernler Arkitektvägen 60 Vänge Börje JSK Ö 90 6

34 Gul Oskar Westerberg Långviksnäs 326 Möja Möja Ö 89 9

35 Gul Patrik Pamp Varleda Vägen 15 Rånäs Ö 83 16



ö


